CERTIFICATE  OF  AREA
CERTIFIEED  THAT  PLOT  UNDER  REFERENCE  WAS  SURVEYED
BY  ME  ON    13 - 12 - 94  AND  THE  DIMENSIONS   OF  THE  SIDES
ETC.  OF  THE  PLOT  STATED  ON   THE  PLANS   ARE  AS
MEASURED  ON  THE   SITE   AND  THE  AREA  SO  WORKED  OUT
IS  2598 . 29 SQ. M  ( TWO  THOUSAND  FIVE  HUNDRED  NINETY
EIGHT  POINT  TWENTY  NINE  SQ. M )  AND  IS  MORE  THAN
THE  AREA  STATED  IN  THE  DOCUMENT  OF  OWNERSHIP /
TOWN  PLANNING  SCHEME  RECORDS.

SIGNATURE  OF  ARCHITECT

STATEMENT  OF  FUNGIBLE  AREA  FOR  WHICH  PREMIUM  IS  ALREADY  PAID

TYPE  FUNGIBLE  AREA